Arkansas National Banks (Issued Large Size Notes)

NBCharter

10087
10486
7556
8864
9494
7523
8135
10406
4066
9633
11580
7311
10723
11276
5929
10178
9324
7046
7323
8495
7346
7952
8786
9501
10550
1631
1950
3634
4995
7240
10609
12340
8237
10422
6786
10983
13210
5890
10801
12291
11748
11830
11180
3662
12296
8594
10579
10447
2832
2887
7531
8952
10060
8086
10439
11262

22-Oct-2022 4:48pm

BankName

Citizens National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Maxfield National Bank/NB
First National Bank

First National Bank

Benton County National Bank
First National Bank

Camden National Bank/First NB
First National Bank

Farmers National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Citizens National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

National Bank

Arkansas National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

NB of Western Arkansas/First NB
American National Bank

Fort Smith National Bank
Merchants National Bank
City National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Citizens National Bank/First NB
First National Bank

First National Bank

Peoples National Bank/First NB
Citizens National Bank

First National Bank

Farmers and Miners NB/New FNB/FNB
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Hope National Bank

Citizens National Bank

First National Bank

Arkansas National Bank

Hot Springs National Bank
Citizens National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
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Town

Arkadelphia
Ashdown
Batesville
Batesville
Benton
Bentonville
Bentonville
Berryville
Camden
Clarksville
Clarksville
Corning
Cotton Plant
Dardanelle
De Queen
De Witt
Earle

El Dorado
El Dorado
Eureka Springs
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fordyce
Forrest City
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Fort Smith
Gentry
Gravette
Green Forest
Greenwood
Greenwood
Gurdon
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Hartford
Hartford
Heber Springs
Helena
Holly Grove
Hope

Hope
Horatio

Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Huntsville
Huttig
Jonesboro
Judsonia
Lake Village

State

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

County

Clark

Little River
Independence
Independence
Saline
Benton
Benton
Carroll
Ouachita
Johnson
Johnson
Clay
Woodruff
Yell

Sevier
Arkansas
Crittenden
Union
Union
Carroll
Washington
Washington
Washington
Dallas

Saint Francis
Sebastian
Sebastian
Sebastian
Sebastian
Sebastian
Sebastian
Benton
Benton
Carroll
Sebastian
Sebastian
Clark
Boone
Boone
Boone
Sebastian
Sebastian
Cleburne
Phillips
Monroe
Hempstead
Hempstead
Sevier
Garland
Garland
Garland
Madison
Union
Craighead
White
Chicot

Open

1911
1914
1905
1907
1909
1904
1906
1913
1889
1910
1920
1904
1915
1918
1901
1912
1909
1903
1904
1907
1904
1905
1907
1909
1914
1866
1872
1887
1895
1904
1914
1923
1906
1913
1903
1917
1928
1901
1915
1923
1920
1920
1918
1887
1923
1907
1914
1913
1882
1883
1904
1907
1911
1906
1913
1918

Close

1936
1931
1930
1912
1919
1932
1930
1936
1934
1929
1936
1930
1922
1934
1936
1936
1910
1936
1921
1931
1936
1908
1931
1936
1929
1872
1936
1916
1897
1936
1936
1934
1936
1931
1905
1935
1936
1901
1935
1929
1924
1934
1919
1929
1934
1925
1936
1929
1936
1884
1926
1936
1933
1926
1920
1932

BankFate

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Absorbed
Liquidated
Absorbed
Absorbed
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Closed
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Absorbed
Absorbed
Absorbed
Absorbed
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated
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12238
10138
9354
11825
1648
3300
3318
6902
9037
7634
11195
11196
11122
10794
10795
13280
7163
7829
10434
9022
6758
6846
10004
13155
11592
6706
2776
6680
10768
8030
10853
7789
10750
4582
9871
13274
8763
10459
4401
7138
7361
5849
9332
12083

100 Records

22-Oct-2022 4:48pm

BankName

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Merchants National Bank/First NB
Exchange National Bank
German National Bank
State National Bank
England National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Arkansas National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
National Bank of Commerce
New First National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Simmons National Bank
National Bank of Arkansas
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
American National Bank
First National Bank
Farmers National Bank/First NB
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Gate City National Bank
State National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Planters National Bank
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Town

Lamar

Leslie
Lewisville
Lincoln

Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Malvern
Mansfield
Mansfield
Marked Tree
Marshall
Marshall
McGehee
Mena

Mena
Morrilton
Newark
Newport
Paragould
Paragould
Paragould
Paris

Perry

Pine Bluff
Pine Bluff
Pine Bluff
Prairie Grove
Rector
Rogers
Rogers
Russellville
Siloam Springs
Siloam Springs
Springdale
Stuttgart
Texarkana
Texarkana
Van Buren
Waldron
Walnut Ridge
Walnut Ridge

State

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

County

Johnson
Searcy
Lafayette
Washington
Pulaski
Pulaski
Pulaski
Pulaski
Pulaski
Hot Spring
Sebastian
Sebastian
Poinsett
Searcy
Searcy
Desha
Polk

Polk
Conway
Independence
Jackson
Greene
Greene
Greene
Logan
Perry
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Washington
Clay
Benton
Benton
Pope
Benton
Benton
Washington
Arkansas
Miller
Miller
Crawford
Scott
Lawrence
Lawrence

Open
1922
1912
1909
1920
1866
1885
1885
1903
1908
1905
1918
1918
1917
1915
1915
1929
1904
1905
1913
1908
1903
1903
1911
1927
1920
1903
1882
1903
1915
1906
1916
1905
1915
1891
1910
1929
1907
1913
1890
1904
1904
1901
1909
1922

Close

1930
1917
1936
1927
1893
1930
1919
1914
1926
1934
1933
1936
1926
1923
1921
1931
1928
1910
1929
1936
1936
1928
1936
1936
1934
1917
1886
1936
1930
1929
1930
1931
1936
1897
1929
1930
1936
1930
1894
1936
1930
1931
1921
1930

BankFate

Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership



