NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
10087	Citizens National Bank	Arkadelphia	AR	Clark	1911	1936	(Open past 1935)
10486	First National Bank	Ashdown	AR	Little River	1914	1931	Liquidated
7556	First National Bank	Batesville	AR	Independence	1905	1930	Absorbed
8864	Maxfield National Bank/NB	Batesville	AR	Independence	1907	1912	Liquidated
9494	First National Bank	Benton	AR	Saline	1909	1919	Absorbed
7523	First National Bank	Bentonville	AR	Benton	1904	1932	Absorbed
8135	Benton County National Bank	Bentonville	AR	Benton	1906	1930	Receivership
10406	First National Bank	Berryville	AR	Carroll	1913	1936	(Open past 1935)
4066	Camden National Bank/First NB	Camden	AR	Ouachita	1889	1934	Receivership
9633	First National Bank	Clarksville	AR	Johnson	1910	1929	Receivership
11580	Farmers National Bank	Clarksville	AR	Johnson	1920	1936	(Open past 1935)
7311	First National Bank	Corning	AR	Clay	1904	1930	Absorbed
10723	First National Bank	Cotton Plant	AR	Woodruff	1915	1922	Receivership
11276	First National Bank	Dardanelle	AR	Yell	1918	1934	Absorbed
5929	First National Bank	De Queen	AR	Sevier	1901	1936	(Open past 1935)
10178	First National Bank	De Witt	AR	Arkansas	1912	1936	(Open past 1935)
9324	First National Bank	Earle	AR	Crittenden	1909	1910	Liquidated
7046	First National Bank	El Dorado	AR	Union	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
7323	Citizens National Bank	El Dorado	AR	Union	1904	1921	Closed
8495	First National Bank	Eureka Springs	AR	Carroll	1907	1931	Receivership
7346	First National Bank	Fayetteville	AR	Washington	1904	1936	(Open past 1935)
7952	National Bank	Fayetteville	AR	Washington	1905	1908	Liquidated
8786	Arkansas National Bank	Fayetteville	AR	Washington	1907	1931	Absorbed
9501	First National Bank	Fordyce	AR	Dallas	1909	1936	(Open past 1935)
10550	First National Bank	Forrest City	AR	Saint Francis	1914	1929	Absorbed
1631	First National Bank	Fort Smith	AR	Sebastian	1866	1872	Receivership
1950	NB of Western Arkansas/First NB	Fort Smith	AR	Sebastian	1872	1936	(Open past 1935)
3634	American National Bank	Fort Smith	AR	Sebastian	1887	1916	Receivership
4995	Fort Smith National Bank	Fort Smith	AR	Sebastian	1895	1897	Absorbed
7240	Merchants National Bank	Fort Smith	AR	Sebastian	1904	1936	(Open past 1935)
10609	City National Bank	Fort Smith	AR	Sebastian	1914	1936	(Open past 1935)
12340	First National Bank	Gentry	AR	Benton	1923	1934	Absorbed
8237	First National Bank	Gravette	AR	Benton	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
10422	First National Bank	Green Forest	AR	Carroll	1913	1931	Receivership
6786	First National Bank	Greenwood	AR	Sebastian	1903	1905	Liquidated
	Citizens National Bank/First NB	Greenwood	AR	Sebastian	1917		Liquidated
13210	First National Bank	Gurdon	AR	Clark	1928	1936	(Open past 1935)
5890	First National Bank	Harrison	AR	Boone	1901	1901	Liquidated
10801	Peoples National Bank/First NB	Harrison	AR	Boone	1915	1935	Receivership
12291	Citizens National Bank	Harrison	AR	Boone	1923	1929	Liquidated
11748	First National Bank	Hartford	AR	Sebastian	1920	1924	Absorbed
11830	Farmers and Miners NB/New FNB/FNB	Hartford	AR	Sebastian	1920	1934	Absorbed
11180	First National Bank	Heber Springs	AR	Cleburne	1918	1919	Absorbed
3662	First National Bank	Helena	AR	Phillips	1887	1929	Absorbed
12296	First National Bank	Holly Grove	AR	Monroe	1923	1934	Receivership
8594	Hope National Bank	Hope	AR	Hempstead	1907	1925	Liquidated
10579	Citizens National Bank	Hope	AR	Hempstead	1914	1936	(Open past 1935)
10379	First National Bank	Horatio	AR	Sevier	1913	1929	Absorbed
2832	Arkansas National Bank	Hot Springs	AR	Garland	1882	1936	(Open past 1935)
2887	Hot Springs National Bank	Hot Springs	AR	Garland	1883	1884	Receivership
7531	Citizens National Bank	Hot Springs	AR	Garland	1904	1926	Absorbed
	First National Bank	. •	AR	Gariand Madison	1904		
8952 10060	First National Bank First National Bank	Huntsville Huttig	AR			1936	(Open past 1935)
10060	First National Bank First National Bank	Huttig	AR	Union	1911 1906	1933	Receivership
8086	First National Bank First National Bank	Jonesboro	AR	Craighead White	1906	1926	Receivership
10439		Judsonia		Chicot		1920	Receivership
11262	First National Bank	Lake Village	AR	Officot	1918	1932	Liquidated

NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
12238	First National Bank	Lamar	AR	Johnson	1922	1930	Absorbed
10138	First National Bank	Leslie	AR	Searcy	1912	1917	Liquidated
9354	First National Bank	Lewisville	AR	Lafayette	1909	1936	(Open past 1935)
11825	First National Bank	Lincoln	AR	Washington	1920	1927	Receivership
1648	Merchants National Bank/First NB	Little Rock	AR	Pulaski	1866	1893	Receivership
3300	Exchange National Bank	Little Rock	AR	Pulaski	1885	1930	Liquidated
3318	German National Bank	Little Rock	AR	Pulaski	1885	1919	Liquidated
6902	State National Bank	Little Rock	AR	Pulaski	1903	1914	Liquidated
9037	England National Bank	Little Rock	AR	Pulaski	1908	1926	Receivership
7634	First National Bank	Malvern	AR	Hot Spring	1905	1934	Receivership
11195	First National Bank	Mansfield	AR	Sebastian	1918	1933	Receivership
11196	National Bank	Mansfield	AR	Sebastian	1918	1936	(Open past 1935)
11122	First National Bank	Marked Tree	AR	Poinsett	1917	1926	Receivership
10794	First National Bank	Marshall	AR	Searcy	1915	1923	Liquidated
10795	Arkansas National Bank	Marshall	AR	Searcy	1915	1921	Liquidated
13280	First National Bank	McGehee	AR	Desha	1929	1931	Liquidated
7163	First National Bank	Mena	AR	Polk	1904	1928	Receivership
7829	National Bank	Mena	AR	Polk	1905	1910	Absorbed
10434	First National Bank	Morrilton	AR	Conway	1913	1929	Absorbed
9022	First National Bank	Newark	AR	Independence	1908	1936	(Open past 1935)
6758	First National Bank	Newport	AR	Jackson	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
6846	First National Bank	Paragould	AR	Greene	1903	1928	Liquidated
10004	National Bank of Commerce	Paragould	AR	Greene	1911	1936	(Open past 1935)
13155	New First National Bank	Paragould	AR	Greene	1927	1936	(Open past 1935)
11592	First National Bank	Paris	AR	Logan	1920	1934	Liquidated
6706	First National Bank	Perry	AR	Perry	1903	1917	Liquidated
2776	First National Bank	Pine Bluff	AR	Jefferson	1882	1886	Receivership
6680	Simmons National Bank	Pine Bluff	AR	Jefferson	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
10768	National Bank of Arkansas	Pine Bluff	AR	Jefferson	1915	1930	Receivership
8030	First National Bank	Prairie Grove	AR	Washington	1906	1929	Absorbed
10853	First National Bank	Rector	AR	Clay	1916	1930	Receivership
7789	First National Bank	Rogers	AR	Benton	1905	1931	Receivership
10750	American National Bank	Rogers	AR	Benton	1915	1936	(Open past 1935)
4582	First National Bank	Russellville	AR	Pope	1891	1897	Liquidated
9871	Farmers National Bank/First NB	Siloam Springs	AR	Benton	1910	1929	Liquidated
	First National Bank	Siloam Springs	AR	Benton	1929	1930	Liquidated
8763	First National Bank	Springdale	AR	Washington	1907	1936	(Open past 1935)
10459	First National Bank	Stuttgart	AR	Arkansas	1913	1930	Absorbed
4401	Gate City National Bank	Texarkana	AR	Miller	1890	1894	Liquidated
7138	State National Bank	Texarkana	AR	Miller	1904	1936	(Open past 1935)
7361	First National Bank	Van Buren	AR	Crawford	1904	1930	Liquidated
5849	First National Bank	Waldron	AR	Scott	1901	1931	Receivership
9332	First National Bank	Walnut Ridge	AR	Lawrence	1909	1921	Absorbed
12083	Planters National Bank	Walnut Ridge	AR	Lawrence	1922	1930	Receivership

100 Records